
Mondays to Fridays

Mondays to Fridays

Saturdays

Saturdays

Maulden - Wixams - Bedford
Peak journeys extend to Ampthill and Flitwick

Notes:

Sorry, no service on Sundays or Public Holidays

44

3rd September 2023

bus travel
saveon

£5from per day

on
tap

44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44
Bedford Bus Station, Stand A 0540 - - 0820 0925 1030 1130 1225 1330 1430 1530 1610 1640 1710 1815

Elstow, Red Lion - - - 0832 0937 1042 1142 1237 - 1442 1542 1622 1656 1726 1827
B&M Distribution Centre 0554 - - - - - - - 1345 - - - - - -

Wixams, Dove Lane - - - 0836 0941 1046 1146 1241 1349 1446 1546 1626 1700 1730 1831
Wilstead, The Woolpack - - - 0840 0945 1050 1150 1245 1353 1450 1550 1630 1705 1735 1835
Clophill, Flying Horse - - - 0847 0952 1057 1157 1252 1400 1457 1557 1637 1712 1742 1842
Clophill, The Green - 0640 0710 0848 - 1058 1158 - 1401 1458 1558 - - - -
Maulden, White Hart - 0647 0717 - 0958 - - 1258 - - - 1643 1718 1748 1848
Ampthill, The Albion - 0654 0724 - - - - - - - - 1650 1725 1755 -
Flitwick, Post Office - 0700 0730 - - - - - - - - 1656 1733 1801 -

44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44
Bedford Bus Station, Stand A 0540 0925 1030 1130 1225 1330 1430 1530 1625 1710 1815

Elstow, Red Lion - 0937 1042 1142 1237 1342 1442 1542 1637 1722 1827
B&M Distribution Centre 0554 - - - - - - - - - -

Wixams, Dove Lane - 0941 1046 1146 1241 1346 1446 1546 1641 1726 1831
Wilstead, The Woolpack - 0945 1050 1150 1245 1350 1450 1550 1645 1730 1835
Clophill, Flying Horse - 0952 1057 1157 1252 1357 1457 1557 1652 1737 1842
Clophill, The Green - - 1058 1158 - 1358 1458 1558 - - -
Maulden, White Hart - 0958 - - 1258 - - - 1658 1743 1848

44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44
Flitwick, Post Office - - - - - - - - - - - - 1659 1804
Ampthill, The Albion - - - - - - - - - - - - 1705 1810
Maulden, White Hart - 0640 0710 0737 - 1000 - - 1300 - - - 1710 1815
Clophill, The Green - 0648 0718 0744 0853 1008 1108 1208 1308 1403 1508 1608 1718 1823

Wilstead, The Woolpack - 0655 0725 0752 0900 1015 1115 1215 1315 1410 1515 1615 1725 -
Wixams, Dove Lane - 0658 0728 0755 0903 1018 1118 1218 1318 1413 1518 1618 1728 -

B&M Distribution Centre 0605 - - - - - - - - 1416 - - - -
Elstow, Red Lion - 0702 0732 0800 0907 1022 1122 1222 1322 - 1522 1622 1732 -

Bedford Bus Station, Stand A 0620 0715 0745 0815 0920 1035 1135 1235 1335 1433 1535 1635 1745 -

44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44
Maulden, White Hart - 0737 - 1000 - - 1300 - - - 1700 1745
Clophill, The Green - 0744 0853 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1753

Wilstead, The Woolpack - 0752 0900 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1800
Wixams, Dove Lane - 0755 0903 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1803

B&M Distribution Centre 0605 - - - - - - - - - - -
Elstow, Red Lion - 0800 0907 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1807

Bedford Bus Station, Stand A 0620 0815 0920 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1820


